
ST Restricted

Stakeholders (AMES, ECSEL-IT)

Stakeholder category Company Activity

Industry Vislab CEO

Industry ST ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Academia and laboratories CNR ECSEL-IT 

Industry ANALOG DEVICES Field Application Engineer

Industry 3SUN (ENEL Green Power)HEAD OF PV TECHNOLOGY

National and/or local authorities ANIE ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Industry LPE-EPI ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Industry AVL

Academia and laboratories POLITO ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Academia and laboratories UNIBO ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Industry ST Catania Site Manager

Academia and laboratories Università La Sapienza Professor

Academia and laboratories CNR-IMM Catania Research Director

Academia and laboratories Università La Sapienza Professor

Industry ST Director

Academia and laboratories CNR-IMM Catania Research Director

Academia and laboratories UniCT Rector Rector of the University of Catania

Industry Leonardo Company ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Industry AVL  responsabile tecnico AVL Italia

Academia and laboratories UNIMORE

Academia and laboratories CRF ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Industry ST Director

National and/or local authorities CONFINDUSTRIA ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Industry EUROTECH ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Industry Aston Martin CTO

Industry ST ECSEL-IT Steering Committee

Academia and laboratories UNIME Professor

Industry ST R&D General Manager

Academia and laboratories UNIME Professor

Industry LFOUNDRY ECSEL-IT Steering Committee



ST Restricted

Contact name Email Socio AEIT

Alberto Broggi abroggi@ambarella.com

Anna LEONARDI anna.leonardi@st.com

Corrado SPINELLA corrado.spinella@imm.cnr.it

Cosimo CARRIERO cosimo.carriero@analog.com

Cosimo GERARDI cosimo.gerardi@enel.com

Daniela COLAGIORGIO daniela.colagiorgio@anie.it

Danilo CRIPPA Danilo.Crippa@lpe-epi.com

Dino Brancale non disponibile

Enrico MACII enrico.macii@polito.it

Enrico SANGIORGI enrico.sangiorgi@unibo.it SI

Ermanno ASTORINO ermanno.astorino@st.com

Fabrizio PALMA palma@email.die.uniroma.it

Fabrizio ROCCAFORTE Fabrizio.Roccaforte@imm.cnr.it

Fernanda IRRERA fernanda.irrera@uniroma1.it

Filippo Di Giovanni filippo.digiovanni@st.com

Francesco LA VIA francesco.lavia@imm.cnr.it

Francesco PRIOLO rettore@unict.it

Francesco ROGO Francesco.Rogo@leonardocompany.com

Franz Leitner franz.leitner@avl.com

Giovanni Franceschini giovanni.franceschini@unimore.it

Luisa ANDREONE luisa.andreone@crf.it

Marco Losi marco.losi@st.com

Nicoletta AMODIO n.amodio@confindustria.it

Paolo AZZONI paolo.azzoni@eurotech.com

Roberto Fedeli roberto.fedeli@astonmartin.com

Roberto ZAFALON roberto.zafalon@st.com

Sabrina CONOCI sabrina.conoci@unime.it

Salvatore COFFA salvo.coffa@st.com

Salvatore PATANE' patanes@unime.it

Sergio D'ALBERTO sergio.dalberto@lfoundry.com
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